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Location Reference

Document Path: G:\PDR\Planning & Preservation\CAR\Applications\Base Maps\Base Map.mxd

City of Richmond, VA
Geographic Information Systems

2405 E. Clay Street

Map printed by palmquwd on 2015.09.10.

E Clay St

N 2
4th

 St

N 2
5th

 St

N 2
3rd

 St
E Leigh St

M St

E Marshall St

N 2
6th

 St

Jefferson Ave

N 22
nd 

St

E Broad St
N 2

7th
 St

N 2
1st

 St

Church Hill North

Union Hill

St John's Church
1921

2401

308
700

520

306
(80 Addresses)

241
1

2405

519
(5 A

ddr
esse

s)

307(2 Addresses)

60
8

(69
 Ad

dre
sse

s)

414
(2 Addresses)

407

500

424

318

402

316

605412

318

414

504

613

502

420

210
2

406

712
211

2

500

419

508

315
(2 A

ddr
esse

s)

607

611609
509

521

230
7

230
4

250
8

230
9

250
6

231
4

2608(3 Addresses)

221
8221

4
221

6

501

250
0

2306

522

714

411
(4 A

ddr
esse

s)

509 2416

222
5

251
5

500

600

422

222
0

261
2

260
5

220
5

260
7

222
5 a

316(2 Addresses)

O
1 inch = 200 feet

0 0.025 0.05 0.075 0.10.0125
Miles

2405 E. Clay


